
N° 
pettorale Nome

Durata 
Volo

Penalità
Totale 1° 
Lancio

Classifica

1 31 Biancalana Ivo 0.07.24 50 394 9
2 32 De Luca Paolo 0.16.38 100 898 3
3 33 Eustacchio Enrico 0.04.48 288 12
4 34 Ghisleri Giuseppe 0.06.40 400 8
5 35 Maugeri Enrico 0.06.24 50 334 11
6 36 Muro Alessio 0.20.06 1.170 2
7 37 Orlandi Claudio 0.04.35 100 175 14
8 38 Polo Daniele 0.04.48 288 12
9 39 Riva Ilario 0.15.27 50 877 4

10 40 Rodenghi Emanuele 0.11.33 50 643 6
11 41 Ruda Franco 0.12.02 722 5
12 42 Saracco Maurizio 0.08.08 488 7
13 43 Simonini Roberto 0.19.39 1.179 1
14 44 Somenzi Giorgio 0.06.32 392 10
15 45 0.00.00  
16 0.00.00  
17 0.00.00  
18 0.00.00  
19 0.00.00  
20  
21  
22  
23  
24  
25  
26  
27  
28  
29  
30  
31  
32  

 

                           1° Lancio



N° 
pettorale Nome

Durata 
Volo

Penalità
Totale 2° 
Lancio

Classifica

1 31 Biancalana Ivo 0.05.34 334 13
2 32 De Luca Paolo 0.19.51 1.191 1
3 33 Eustacchio Enrico 0.09.18 100 458 11
4 34 Ghisleri Giuseppe 0.06.00 100 260 14
5 35 Maugeri Enrico 0.11.44 100 604 7
6 36 Muro Alessio 0.09.44 584 9
7 37 Orlandi Claudio 0.14.02 50 792 5
8 38 Polo Daniele 0.07.02 422 12
9 39 Riva Ilario 0.17.50 100 970 4

10 40 Rodenghi Emanuele 0.09.56 596 8
11 41 Ruda Franco 0.20.04 50 1.130 3
12 42 Saracco Maurizio 0.09.25 565 10
13 43 Simonini Roberto 0.19.35 1.175 2
14 44 Somenzi Giorgio 0.11.46 706 6
15 45 0.00.00  
16 0.00.00  
17 0.00.00  
18 0.00.00  
19  
20  
21  
22  
23  
24  
25  
26  
27  
28  
29  
30  
31  
32  

 

                           2° Lancio



N° 
pettorale Nome

Durata 
Volo

Penalità
Totale 3° 
Lancio

Classifica

1 31 Biancalana Ivo 0.04.08 100 148 14
2 32 De Luca Paolo 0.06.09 369 9
3 33 Eustacchio Enrico 0.09.36 50 526 7
4 34 Ghisleri Giuseppe 0.09.51 100 491 8
5 35 Maugeri Enrico 0.19.08 1.148 3
6 36 Muro Alessio 0.10.28 628 5
7 37 Orlandi Claudio 0.04.38 50 228 13
8 38 Polo Daniele 0.12.23 50 693 4
9 39 Riva Ilario 0.04.41 281 12

10 40 Rodenghi Emanuele 0.05.26 326 11
11 41 Ruda Franco 0.08.59 539 6
12 42 Saracco Maurizio 0.19.52 1.192 1
13 43 Simonini Roberto 0.19.52 1.192 1
14 44 Somenzi Giorgio 0.05.47 347 10
15 45 0.00.00  
16 0.00.00  
17 0.00.00  
18 0.00.00  
19  
20  
21  
22  
23  
24  
25  
26  
27  
28  
29  
30  
31  
32  

 

                           3° Lancio



N° 
pettorale Nome

Durata 
Volo

Penalità
Totale 4° 
Lancio

Classifica

1 31 Biancalana Ivo 0.04.55 50 245 13
2 32 De Luca Paolo 0.20.04 100 1.080 1
3 33 Eustacchio Enrico 0.05.31 100 231 14
4 34 Ghisleri Giuseppe 0.09.40 50 530 9
5 35 Maugeri Enrico 0.05.26 50 276 12
6 36 Muro Alessio 0.10.08 608 6
7 37 Orlandi Claudio 0.07.55 50 425 11
8 38 Polo Daniele 0.10.36 636 5
9 39 Riva Ilario 0.10.15 50 565 7

10 40 Rodenghi Emanuele 0.07.34 454 10
11 41 Ruda Franco 0.16.20 50 930 3
12 42 Saracco Maurizio 0.08.52 532 8
13 43 Simonini Roberto 0.15.50 950 2
14 44 Somenzi Giorgio 0.14.30 50 820 4
15 45 0.00.00  
16 0.00.00  
17 0.00.00  
18 0.00.00  
19 0.00.00  
20  
21  
22  
23  
24  
25  
26  
27  
28  
29  
30  
31  
32  

 

                           4° Lancio



N° 
pettorale Nome Lancio 1 Lancio 2 Lancio 3 Lancio 4

Totale 4 
lanci

Somma  3 
lanci 

migliori
Millesimi Classifica

1 43 Simonini Roberto 1.179 1.175 1.192 950 4.496 3.546 1.000 1
2 32 De Luca Paolo 898 1.191 369 1.080 3.538 3.169 894 2
3 41 Ruda Franco 722 1.130 539 930 3.321 2.782 785 3
4 39 Riva Ilario 877 970 281 565 2.693 2.412 680 4
5 36 Muro Alessio 1.170 584 628 608 2.990 2.406 679 5
6 42 Saracco Maurizio 488 565 1.192 532 2.777 2.289 646 6
7 35 Maugeri Enrico 334 604 1.148 276 2.362 2.086 588 7
8 44 Somenzi Giorgio 392 706 347 820 2.265 1.918 541 8
9 38 Polo Daniele 288 422 693 636 2.039 1.751 494 9

10 40 Rodenghi Emanuele 643 596 326 454 2.019 1.693 477 10
11 37 Orlandi Claudio 175 792 228 425 1.620 1.445 408 11
12 34 Ghisleri Giuseppe 400 260 491 530 1.681 1.421 401 12
13 33 Eustacchio Enrico 288 458 526 231 1.503 1.272 359 13
14 31 Biancalana Ivo 394 334 148 245 1.121 973 274 14
15 45  
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